Hikvision USA Inc., 908 Canada Court, City of Industry, CA  91748, USA • Hikvision Canada, 4485 Dobrin, St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada, H4R 2L8
Tel: +1-909-895-0400 • Toll Free in USA: +1-866-200-6690 • E-Mail: sales.usa@hikvision.com • www.hikvision.com
© 2015 Hikvision USA Inc. • All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. 103015US
DS-1100KI
Network Keyboard
Key Features
• 7" TFT Touch Screen at 800 × 480 Resolution
• 4-Axis Joystick
• Live View and Video Playback on Screen at 1080p
• Compatible with DVR/DVS, Matrix, Network
Camera/Dome, PC-DVR, etc.
• Macro Command Operation and Shortcut Keys
• Display Decoded Video on Monitor or Video Wall
• 1-Channel Video Decoding for Local Live View
• Video Capture and Recording to Local U-Flash Disk
• Supports 3 Operators, Each Operating 1280 Devices
• Configure Using Web Server or Keyboard
Configuration Tool
• Configure and Control MVC System
• Control Analog Matrix with ZT-1.0, ZT-2.0, EXTRON, or CREATOR Protocol
• Control up to 255 Analog Domes via RS-485
Landmarks
Landmarks
Front Panel
Top Panel Rear Panel
1. Record Playback 2. Functional Buttons 1. Touch Pen 2. GND
3. Numeric Buttons 4. PTZ Control Area 3. Line In 4. Audio Out
    5. Reserved 6. RS-485 Interface
    7. LAN 8. RS-232 Interface
    9. USB Interface 10. 12V DC Power Supply
    11. Power On/Off
Order Model
DS-1100KI
 DS-1100KI
Interface
Control Mode IP-based
TFT LCD Panel 7” TFT LCD monitor with touch panel
Resolution: 800 × 480
Joystick 4-axis joystick
Audio Input/Output
Line In 1-ch, 3.5 mm connector (2.0 Vp-p, 1 k Ω)
Audio Out 1-ch,  3.5 mm connector (linear, 560 Ω)
External Interface
Network Interface 1 10M/100M/1000M Ethernet interface
RS-232 Interface 1 RS-232 interface
RS-485 Interface 1 RS-485 interface
USB Interface 1 USB 2.0 (for data storage and device
upgrade)
General
Power Supply 12 VDC
Power Consumption ≤15 W
Working Temperature -10° C to 55° C (14° F  to 131° F)
Working Humidity 10% to 90%
Dimensions (W × D × H) 435 mm × 193 mm × 110 mm (17.13" ×
7.60" × 4.33")
Weight 2 kg (4.41 lb)
Sam
Stamp